www.ecourtsindia

www.ecourtsindi

urtsindia.com

www.ecourt

rd

www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2148/2006

CHANDER SINGH@MOHAN SINGH(D)TH.LRS.&ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH (D) TH.LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s) (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 2959 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2960 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4142 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4143 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4327 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4383 of 2006

Date: 16/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv. Mr. Annam D.N. Rao

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv. Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati , Adv

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following $$\operatorname{\textsc{ORDER}}$$

Deleted.

(M.P. Bhadran) Registrar